Position

Air Pollution Control Officer

Assistant Director, Air Pollution
Control

Deputy Director, Air Pollution
Control

Chief, Departmental Operations

Chief, Departmental Operations

Information Technology
Principal

Chief, Departmental Operations

Chief, Departmental Operations

Senior Air Pollution Control
Engineer

Senior Air Pollution Control
Engineer

Senior Air Pollution Control
Engineer

Senior Air Pollution Control
Engineer

Supervising Air Resources Election Worker llI

Specialist

Senior Air Pollution Chemist

Supervising Air Resources
Specialist

Departmental Technology
Systems Specialist (T)

Air Quality Inspector Il

Other Positions Held County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

Department

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Total Wages

$170,908

$129,061

$121,182

$115,195

$111,710

$111,413

$106,237

$105,722

$102,014

$102,014

$102,014

$102,014

$101,930

$100,170

$96,207

$91,239

$90,793

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$74,750

$63,349

$60,388

$52,560

$56,844

$46,058

$54,703

$40,854

$42,398

$38,491

$33,603

$41,945

$42,585

$40,917

$47,946

$38,526

$41,796



Air Quality Inspector |l

Program Coordinator

Associate Meteorologist

Associate Meteorologist

Air Quality Inspector Il

Air Quality Inspector Il

Air Quality Inspector Il

Associate Air Pollution Control
Engineer

Associate Air Pollution Control
Engineer

Associate Air Pollution Control
Engineer

Associate Air Pollution Control
Engineer

Associate Air Pollution Control
Engineer

Associate Air Pollution Control
Engineer

Air Quality Inspector Il
Associate Air Pollution Control
Engineer

Associate Air Pollution Chemist

Associate Air Pollution Chemist

Air Pollution Control Civil
Actions Investigator

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

$90,269

$90,268

$89,933

$89,743

$89,576

$89,326

$89,326

$88,622

$88,213

$88,213

$88,213

$88,213

$87,373

$87,358

$87,229

$87,189

$87,162

$86,966

$37,244

$41,665

$39,731

$36,505

$38,180

$35,455

$38,093

$37,694

$40,886

$37,694

$37,694

$37,694

$37,401

$34,048

$36,097

$36,221

$39,253

$40,340



Air Pollution Control Civil
Actions Investigator

Air Pollution Control Civil
Actions Investigator

Air Pollution Control Civil
Actions Investigator

Principal Accountant

Air Quality Specialist

Associate Air Pollution Control
Engineer

Air Pollution Control Small
Business Assistance Program
Specialist

Associate Air Pollution Chemist
Associate Air Pollution Chemist
Senior Air Pollution Chemist
Associate Air Pollution Chemist
Senior Departmental Human
Resources Officer

Associate Air Pollution Chemist
Associate Air Resources
Specialist

Administrative Analyst Il
Assistant Air Pollution Control
Engineer

Air Quality Specialist

Air Quality Inspector Il

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

$86,666

$86,466

$85.914

$85,551

$85,212

$84,452

$84,406

$84,267

$84,166

$84,142

$83,973

$83,870

$83,658

$82,399

$81,354

$80,038

$79,306

$79,014

$40,333

$37,067

$36,876

$44,760

$38,806

$35,372

$36,329

$38,702

$35,510

$40,140

$36,174

$44,282

$39,253

$36,924

$34,628

$42,161

$33,788

$41,639



Air Quality Inspector Il
Senior Accountant

Air Quality Inspector Il
Associate Air Resources
Specialist

Air Quality Inspector Il
Air Quality Inspector Il
Air Quality Inspector I
Air Quality Inspector I
Air Quality Inspector I
Air Quality Inspector Il
Air Quality Inspector I

Air Quality Inspector I

Associate Air Resources
Specialist

Assistant Air Pollution Control

Engineer

Supervising Electronic
Instrument Technician

Air Quality Inspector Il

Electronic Instrument
Technician Il

Electronic Instrument
Technician Il

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

$78,612

$78,533

$78,227

$77,522

$77,481

$77,395

$77,391

$77,058

$76,991

$76,991

$76,991

$76,968

$76,124

$75,983

$75,001

$74,199

$72,761

$72,514

$41,135

$41,597

$41,208

$36,517

$36,938

$41,135

$41,243

$33,672

$35,268

$41,100

$34,470

$41,229

$40,788

$32,181

$36,140

$39,357

$29,945

$27,619



Assistant Air Pollution Chemist

Electronic Instrument
Technician Il

Administrative Analyst Il

Electronic Instrument
Technician Il

Associate Air Pollution Chemist

Associate Air Pollution Chemist

Administrative Analyst ||

Air Quality Inspector Il

Electronic Instrument
Technician Il

Associate Air Resources
Specialist

Electronic Instrument
Technician Il

Air Quality Inspector I

Air Pollution Test Technician (T)
Assistant Air Pollution Chemist
Air Quality Inspector Il
Assistant Air Pollution Control

Engineer

Assistant Air Pollution Control
Engineer

Administrative Analyst Ill

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

$72,403

$71,880

$70,755

$70,515

$70,214

$69,921

$69,822

$69,380

$69,299

$68,478

$66,591

$63,348

$62,769

$62,710

$61,693

$61,302

$61,202

$60,391

$32,003

$37,407

$34,871

$29,945

$29,997

$27,352

$30,437

$37,131

$31,558

$30,053

$33,137

$23,193

$28,510

$22,345

$35.366

$22,614

$22,614

$24,186



Human Resources Specialist
Electronic Instrument

Technician |

Electronic Instrument
Technician |

Assistant Air Pollution Chemist
Administrative Secretary IV
Air Quality Inspector |

Junior Air Pollution Control

Chemist

Electronic Instrument
Technician |

Air Quality Inspector |

Air Quality Inspector |
Human Resources Specialist
Air Pollution Control Aide
Air Pollution Control Aide
Air Quality Inspector |

Air Pollution Control Aide
Administrative Analyst |
Associate Air Pollution Control  Election Worker I

Engineer
Air Pollution Control Aide

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

$59,671

$58,909

$58,726

$58,100

$57,220

$55,857

$54,425

$53,385

$53,110

$52,092

$51,873

$51,541

$51,063

$50,044

$49,876

$48,512

$48,329

$47,622

$34,736

$23,399

$21,189

$21,669

$27,160

$21,118

$20,739

$23,058

$27,173

$21,500

$28,200

$23,056

$23,056

$19,610

$23,056

$23,189

$18,799

$23,062



Air Pollution Control Aide San Diego County Air Pollution Control $47,592 $22,748

District

Air Pollution Control Aide San Diego County Air Pollution Control $47 472 $28,255
District

Air Pollution Control Aide San Diego County Air Pollution Control $47,472 $30,519
District

Assistant Meteorologist San Diego County Air Pollution Control $46,294 $16,539
District

Chief, Departmental Operations San Diego County Air Pollution Control $46,018 $22,120
District

Accounting Technician San Diego County Air Pollution Control $45,899 $25,383
District

Accounting Technician San Diego County Air Pollution Control $45,604 $22,422
District

Air Pollution Control Aide San Diego County Air Pollution Control $45,568 $29,856
District

Account Clerk Specialist San Diego County Air Pollution Control $42,979 $21,481
District

Account Clerk Specialist San Diego County Air Pollution Control $42,879 $21,447
District

Air Pollution Control Aide San Diego County Air Pollution Control $39,574 $27,698
District

Administrative Secretary llI Election Worker llI San Diego County Air Pollution Control $38,197 $18,229
District

Associate Air Pollution Control San Diego County Air Pollution Control $37,901 $12,421

Engineer District

Air Quality Inspector | San Diego County Air Pollution Control $36,889 $12,922
District

Air Pollution Control Aide San Diego County Air Pollution Control $36,318 $19,079
District

Air Pollution Control Aide San Diego County Air Pollution Control $36,166 $15,858
District

Associate Air Pollution Chemist San Diego County Air Pollution Control $35,916 $9,930
District

Air Pollution Control Aide San Diego County Air Pollution Control $28,549 $12,228

District



Air Pollution Control Aide

Assistant Air Pollution Control

Engineer

Information Technology
Specialist

Associate Air Pollution Control

Engineer
Office Assistant

Associate Air Pollution Control

Engineer

Air Quality Inspector Il

Air Pollution Control Aide

Student Worker -
Undergraduate

Junior Air Pollution Control
Engineer

Junior Air Pollution Control
Engineer

Student Worker -
Undergraduate

Student Worker -
Undergraduate

Student Worker -
Undergraduate

Air Quality Inspector |

Office Assistant

Student Worker -
Undergraduate

Junior Air Pollution Control
Chemist

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

$26,465

$20,200

$20,102

$19,796

$19,386

$16,544

$15,515

$15,353

$15,255

$14,538

$14,538

$13,881

$13,522

$13,505

$12,600

$10,731

$10,721

$10,403

$11,190

$7,119

$8,821

$8,138

$10,830

$7,078

$6,487

$5,385

$0

$4,432

$4,432

$0

$0

$0

$3,955

$4,695

$0

$2,743



Junior Air Pollution Control
Engineer

Student Worker -
Undergraduate

Air Quality Inspector |

Air Pollution Control Aide

Student Worker -
Undergraduate

Student Worker -
Undergraduate

Office Support Specialist

Student Worker -
Undergraduate

Student Worker -
Undergraduate

Retiree Unclassified
Management

Student Worker -
Undergraduate

Air Pollution Control, Hearing

Board

Alternate Member Air Pollution
Control District Hearing Board

Air Pollution Control, Hearing

Board

Air Pollution Control, Hearing

Board

Air Pollution Control, Hearing

Board
General Support Aide

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

$8,307

$7,659

$7,545

$6,711

$6,577

$6,273

$5,739

$5,214

$3,200

$2,745

$1,892

$850

$750

$650

$500

$350

$165

$2,761

$0

$0

$2,233

$0

$0

$3,411

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



