Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Air Pollution Control Officer		San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$170,908	\$74,750
Assistant Director, Air Pollution Control		San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$129,061	\$63,349
Deputy Director, Air Pollution Control		San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$121,182	\$60,388
Chief, Departmental Operations		San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$115,195	\$52,560
Chief, Departmental Operations		San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$111,710	\$56,844
Information Technology Principal		San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$111,413	\$46,058
Chief, Departmental Operations		San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$106,237	\$54,703
Chief, Departmental Operations		San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$105,722	\$40,854
Senior Air Pollution Control Engineer		San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$102,014	\$42,398
Senior Air Pollution Control Engineer		San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$102,014	\$38,491
Senior Air Pollution Control Engineer		San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$102,014	\$33,603
Senior Air Pollution Control Engineer		San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$102,014	\$41,945
Supervising Air Resources Specialist	Election Worker III	San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$101,930	\$42,585
Senior Air Pollution Chemist		San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$100,170	\$40,917
Supervising Air Resources Specialist		San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$96,207	\$47,946
Departmental Technology Systems Specialist (T)		San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$91,239	\$38,526
Air Quality Inspector III		San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$90,793	\$41,796

Air Quality Inspector III	San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$90,269	\$37,244
Program Coordinator	San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$90,268	\$41,665
Associate Meteorologist	San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$89,933	\$39,731
Associate Meteorologist	San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$89,743	\$36,505
Air Quality Inspector III	San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$89,576	\$38,180
Air Quality Inspector III	San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$89,326	\$35,455
Air Quality Inspector III	San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$89,326	\$38,093
Associate Air Pollution Control Engineer	San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$88,622	\$37,694
Associate Air Pollution Control Engineer	San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$88,213	\$40,886
Associate Air Pollution Control Engineer	San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$88,213	\$37,694
Associate Air Pollution Control Engineer	San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$88,213	\$37,694
Associate Air Pollution Control Engineer	San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$88,213	\$37,694
Associate Air Pollution Control Engineer	San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$87,373	\$37,401
Air Quality Inspector III	San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$87,358	\$34,048
Associate Air Pollution Control Engineer	San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$87,229	\$36,097
Associate Air Pollution Chemist	San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$87,189	\$36,221
Associate Air Pollution Chemist	San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$87,162	\$39,253
Air Pollution Control Civil Actions Investigator	San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$86,966	\$40,340

Air Pollution Control Civil Actions Investigator	San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$86,666	\$40,333
Air Pollution Control Civil Actions Investigator	San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$86,466	\$37,067
Air Pollution Control Civil Actions Investigator	San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$85,914	\$36,876
Principal Accountant	San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$85,551	\$44,760
Air Quality Specialist	San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$85,212	\$38,806
Associate Air Pollution Control Engineer	San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$84,452	\$35,372
Air Pollution Control Small Business Assistance Program Specialist	San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$84,406	\$36,329
Associate Air Pollution Chemist	San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$84,267	\$38,702
Associate Air Pollution Chemist	San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$84,166	\$35,510
Senior Air Pollution Chemist	San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$84,142	\$40,140
Associate Air Pollution Chemist	San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$83,973	\$36,174
Senior Departmental Human Resources Officer	San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$83,870	\$44,282
Associate Air Pollution Chemist	San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$83,658	\$39,253
Associate Air Resources Specialist	San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$82,399	\$36,924
Administrative Analyst III	San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$81,354	\$34,628
Assistant Air Pollution Control Engineer	San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$80,038	\$42,161
Air Quality Specialist	San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$79,306	\$33,788
Air Quality Inspector II	San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$79,014	\$41,639

Air Quality Inspector II	San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$78,612	\$41,135
Senior Accountant	San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$78,533	\$41,597
Air Quality Inspector II	San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$78,227	\$41,208
Associate Air Resources Specialist	San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$77,522	\$36,517
Air Quality Inspector II	San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$77,481	\$36,938
Air Quality Inspector II	San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$77,395	\$41,135
Air Quality Inspector II	San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$77,391	\$41,243
Air Quality Inspector II	San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$77,058	\$33,672
Air Quality Inspector II	San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$76,991	\$35,268
Air Quality Inspector II	San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$76,991	\$41,100
Air Quality Inspector II	San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$76,991	\$34,470
Air Quality Inspector II	San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$76,968	\$41,229
Associate Air Resources Specialist	San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$76,124	\$40,788
Assistant Air Pollution Control Engineer	San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$75,983	\$32,181
Supervising Electronic Instrument Technician	San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$75,001	\$36,140
Air Quality Inspector II	San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$74,199	\$39,357
Electronic Instrument Technician II	San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$72,761	\$29,945
Electronic Instrument Technician II	San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$72,514	\$27,619

Assistant Air Pollution Chemist	San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$72,403	\$32,003
Electronic Instrument Technician II	San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$71,880	\$37,407
Administrative Analyst II	San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$70,755	\$34,871
Electronic Instrument Technician II	San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$70,515	\$29,945
Associate Air Pollution Chemist	San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$70,214	\$29,997
Associate Air Pollution Chemist	San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$69,921	\$27,352
Administrative Analyst II	San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$69,822	\$30,437
Air Quality Inspector II	San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$69,380	\$37,131
Electronic Instrument Technician II	San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$69,299	\$31,558
Associate Air Resources Specialist	San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$68,478	\$30,053
Electronic Instrument Technician II	San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$66,591	\$33,137
Air Quality Inspector II	San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$63,348	\$23,193
Air Pollution Test Technician (T)	San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$62,769	\$28,510
Assistant Air Pollution Chemist	San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$62,710	\$22,345
Air Quality Inspector II	San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$61,693	\$35,366
Assistant Air Pollution Control Engineer	San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$61,302	\$22,614
Assistant Air Pollution Control Engineer	San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$61,202	\$22,614
Administrative Analyst III	San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$60,391	\$24,186

Human Resources Specialist		San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$59,671	\$34,736
Electronic Instrument Technician I		San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$58,909	\$23,399
Electronic Instrument Technician I		San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$58,726	\$21,189
Assistant Air Pollution Chemist		San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$58,100	\$21,669
Administrative Secretary IV		San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$57,220	\$27,160
Air Quality Inspector I		San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$55,857	\$21,118
Junior Air Pollution Control Chemist		San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$54,425	\$20,739
Electronic Instrument Technician I		San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$53,385	\$23,058
Air Quality Inspector I		San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$53,110	\$27,173
Air Quality Inspector I		San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$52,092	\$21,500
Human Resources Specialist		San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$51,873	\$28,200
Air Pollution Control Aide		San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$51,541	\$23,056
Air Pollution Control Aide		San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$51,063	\$23,056
Air Quality Inspector I		San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$50,044	\$19,610
Air Pollution Control Aide		San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$49,876	\$23,056
Administrative Analyst I		San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$48,512	\$23,189
Associate Air Pollution Control Engineer	Election Worker III	San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$48,329	\$18,799
Air Pollution Control Aide		San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$47,622	\$23,062

Air Pollution Control Aide		San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$47,592	\$22,748
Air Pollution Control Aide		San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$47,472	\$28,255
Air Pollution Control Aide		San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$47,472	\$30,519
Assistant Meteorologist		San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$46,294	\$16,539
Chief, Departmental Operations		San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$46,018	\$22,120
Accounting Technician		San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$45,899	\$25,383
Accounting Technician		San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$45,604	\$22,422
Air Pollution Control Aide		San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$45,568	\$29,856
Account Clerk Specialist		San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$42,979	\$21,481
Account Clerk Specialist		San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$42,879	\$21,447
Air Pollution Control Aide		San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$39,574	\$27,698
Administrative Secretary III	Election Worker III	San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$38,197	\$18,229
Associate Air Pollution Control Engineer		San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$37,901	\$12,421
Air Quality Inspector I		San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$36,889	\$12,922
Air Pollution Control Aide		San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$36,318	\$19,079
Air Pollution Control Aide		San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$36,166	\$15,858
Associate Air Pollution Chemist		San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$35,916	\$9,930
Air Pollution Control Aide		San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$28,549	\$12,228

Air Pollution Control Aide	San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$26,465	\$11,190
Assistant Air Pollution Control Engineer	San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$20,200	\$7,119
Information Technology Specialist	San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$20,102	\$8,821
Associate Air Pollution Control Engineer	San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$19,796	\$8,138
Office Assistant	San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$19,386	\$10,830
Associate Air Pollution Control Engineer	San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$16,544	\$7,078
Air Quality Inspector II	San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$15,515	\$6,487
Air Pollution Control Aide	San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$15,353	\$5,385
Student Worker - Undergraduate	San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$15,255	\$0
Junior Air Pollution Control Engineer	San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$14,538	\$4,432
Junior Air Pollution Control Engineer	San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$14,538	\$4,432
Student Worker - Undergraduate	San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$13,881	\$0
Student Worker - Undergraduate	San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$13,522	\$0
Student Worker - Undergraduate	San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$13,505	\$0
Air Quality Inspector I	San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$12,600	\$3,955
Office Assistant	San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$10,731	\$4,695
Student Worker - Undergraduate	San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$10,721	\$0
Junior Air Pollution Control Chemist	San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$10,403	\$2,743

Junior Air Pollution Control Engineer	San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$8,307	\$2,761
Student Worker - Undergraduate	San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$7,659	\$0
Air Quality Inspector I	San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$7,545	\$0
Air Pollution Control Aide	San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$6,711	\$2,233
Student Worker - Undergraduate	San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$6,577	\$0
Student Worker - Undergraduate	San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$6,273	\$0
Office Support Specialist	San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$5,739	\$3,411
Student Worker - Undergraduate	San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$5,214	\$0
Student Worker - Undergraduate	San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$3,200	\$0
Retiree Unclassified Management	San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$2,745	\$0
Student Worker - Undergraduate	San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$1,892	\$0
Air Pollution Control, Hearing Board	San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$850	\$0
Alternate Member Air Pollution Control District Hearing Board	San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$750	\$0
Air Pollution Control, Hearing Board	San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$650	\$0
Air Pollution Control, Hearing Board	San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$500	\$0
Air Pollution Control, Hearing Board	San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$350	\$0
General Support Aide	San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$165	\$0